507177929 03/15/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7224775

	SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT ASSIGNMENT				
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		AS					
CONVEYING PARTY	ΟΑΤΑ						
		Na	me			Execution Da	
YINGJIA QIU						11/01/2021	
CHAOPENG LIU						11/01/2021	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ						
Name:	SHANC	GHAI SUI	XUNTONG ELECT	RONIC TE	CHNOLO	OGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	2/F, BL	JILDING	24, 1999 YISHAN F	IOAD			
Internal Address:	MINHA	NG DIST	RICT				
City:	SHANC	GHAI					
State/Country:	CHINA						
Postal Code:	200233	}					
	S Total: 1						
Property Type	,	Number		7			
		17601240		-			
Application Number:		1760124	.0				
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Names	be sent to provided	o the e-m d; if that jacquelyr	nail address first; i	<i>will be se</i> ter.com	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	be sent to provideo	5 the e-m 1; if that jacquely FAEGRE 1144 15 ⁻	nail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrink E DRINKER BIDDLE TH STREET, SUITE	<i>will be se</i> xer.com 5 & REATH 5 3400	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	be sent to provideo	5 the e-m 1; if that jacquely FAEGRE 1144 15 ⁻	pail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrin E DRINKER BIDDLI	<i>will be se</i> xer.com 5 & REATH 5 3400	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	be sent to provideo	<i>the e-m</i> <i>i; if that</i> jacquelyr FAEGRE 1144 15 DENVEF	nail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrink E DRINKER BIDDLE TH STREET, SUITE	will be se ter.com E & REATH E 3400 02	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	be sent to provideo : UMBER:	<i>the e-m</i> <i>jacquelyr</i> FAEGRE 1144 15 DENVEF	nail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrink E DRINKER BIDDLE TH STREET, SUITE R, COLORADO 802	will be se ter.com E & REATH E 3400 02	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET N	be sent to provideo : UMBER:	<i>the e-m</i> <i>jacquelyr</i> FAEGRE 1144 15 ⁻ DENVEF BY BF	ail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrink E DRINKER BIDDLE TH STREET, SUITE R, COLORADO 802	will be se er.com & REATH 3400 02 210466P	nt via US		
CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will I using a fax number, if</i> Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	be sent to provideo : UMBER:	<i>b the e-m</i> <i>jacquelyr</i> FAEGRE 1144 15 ⁻ DENVEF BY BF	ail address first; i is unsuccessful, it n.slate@faegredrink E DRINKER BIDDLE TH STREET, SUITE R, COLORADO 802 (D-0037-01-US/PO RENT R. LINDON	will be se er.com & REATH 3400 02 210466P	nt via US		

source=2022-03-15-Dec-Assignment-BYD-0037-01-US#page2.tif

PTO/AIA01 (06-12) Approved for use through 11/30/2020. OMB 0851-0032 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1996, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

DECL	ARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SINGLE ASSIGNEE
Title of Invention	METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR UPDATING PAGE DISPLAY, ELECTRONIC DEVICE, AND STORAGE MEDIUM
As the below	/ named inventor, I hereby declare that:
This declara is directed to	
	X United States application or PCT international application number PCT/CN2021/106306
	filed on <u>14 July 2021</u>
The above-id	lentified application was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe that	I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
business at: § entire right, til	<u>Shanghal Suixuntong Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.</u> (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee") having a place of <u>2/F. Building 24, 1999 Yishan Road, Minhang District, Shanghai 200233, P. R. China</u> , is desirous of acquiring the te and interest in and to said invention in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted therefore in the United territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries;
presents do s and its territor Convention a and interest i	FORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these ell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States rial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International nd other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right, title n and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions id all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof.
foreign count litle and intere of the term fo	orize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all ries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, est in and to the same, for the sole use and behoove of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end r which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this and sale not been made.
and testify in applications, ASSIGNEE, r	ee that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, force proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all ries.
	owledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or of not more than five (5) years, or both.
LEGAL NA	ME OF INVENTOR
Inventor:	Yingija QIU Date (Optional)
Signature:	1917 (mar 11)
Note: An applic	ation data sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form or must have
	y filed. Use an additional PTO/AIA/01 form for each additional inventor.

PTO/AIA/01 (05-12) Approved for use through 11/30/2020. OM8 0551-032 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of micrimati	ige ances	A DISCREYS 2 YEAR	LINKOC COM	NOR HUTTLEO
Divisi dis Labermork reduction way or 1939, no beserve or total de la trate en la construction de la constru	1997 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 -			

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SINGLE ASSIGNEE Title of METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR UPDATING PAGE DISPLAY, ELECTRONIC DEVICE, AND Invention STORAGE MEDIUM As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that: This declaration The attached application, or is directed to: United States application or PCT international application number PCT/CN2021/106306 x filed on 14 July 2021 The above-identified application was made or authorized to be made by me. I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application. WHEREAS, Shanghai Suixuntong Electronic Technology Co., Ltd. (hereinafter reterred to as "Assignee") having a place of business at 2/F, Building 24, 1999 Yishan Road, Minhang District, Shanghai 200233, P. R. China, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted therefore in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries: NOW THEREFORE, for good, valuable, and adequate consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said ASSIGNEE, the full and exclusive right to the said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in all foreign countries (including the right to claim priority under the terms of the International Convention and other relevant International Treaties and Arrangements from the aforesaid application) and the entire right , title and interest in and to any and all Letters Patent which may be granted therefor in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, substitutions and renewals thereof. I hereby authorize and request the Patent Office Officials in the United States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countries to issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said ASSIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, title and interest in and to the same, for the sole use and behoove of said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this Assignment and sale not been made. Further, I agree that I will communicate to said ASSIGNEE or its representatives any facts known to me respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all of said Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE, make all rightful oaths, and, generally do everything possible to aid said ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in the United States and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries. I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both. LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR _____Date (Optional) : 1/11/2021 Chaopeng LIU Inventor: Signature: Note: An application data sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form or must have been previously filed. Use an additional PTO/AIA/01 form for each additional inventor.